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2024 The Clevonte Lodge-Bean Sprint Classic - 5/5/2024
Flora Duffy, Stadium, National Sports Centre

Meet Program - RUNNING

Event  1   Girls 25 Meter Dash 3 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached - BnaaHouston, Aiyana   3 ______________________ _______2 77
St. David'sLynch-Wade, Ayla   3 ______________________ _______3 98
Victor ScottDaniels, Demiah   3 ______________________ _______4 45
Unattached - BnaaLambe, Xara   3 ______________________ _______5 90
Unattached - BnaaTucker, Aura   3 ______________________ _______6 179

Event  2   Boys 25 Meter Dash 3 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceBradshaw, Inari   3 ______________________ _______2 15
Unattached - BnaaRaynor, Koa   3 ______________________ _______3 125
Lyceum PrescBurton, Arthur   3 ______________________ _______4 25
Bloomfield - BnaaDailey, Chase   3 ______________________ _______5 40
SouthamptonDetzer, Lukas   3 ______________________ _______6 55
Unattached - BnaaButterworth, Leo   3 ______________________ _______7 28

Event  5   Girls 25 Meter Dash 4 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Mount SaintRiley-Wilkes, A'Lia   4 ______________________ _______2 133
Bermuda InstPhipps, Bella-Rose   4 ______________________ _______3 120
Victor ScottTaylor, Nia   4 ______________________ _______4 171
Bermuda PaceEve, Dara   4 ______________________ _______5 62
Lyceum PrescSignor, Aja   4 ______________________ _______6 145
Saltus GrammRobinson, Reyna   4 ______________________ _______7 137

Event  6   Boys 25 Meter Dash 4 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Prospect PreButterfield, Wes   4 ______________________ _______1 27
Somerfield ADowling, Gyasi   4 ______________________ _______2 59
Unattached - BnaaTannock, Simeon   4 ______________________ _______3 170
Lyceum PrescSmith, Thiago   4 ______________________ _______4 163
SouthamptonWilkinson, Solo   4 ______________________ _______5 187
St. Paul's PMorris-Lowe, Lishan Khamari   4 ______________________ _______6 110
Lyceum PrescBurton, Frank   4 ______________________ _______7 26

Event  9   Girls 50 Meter Dash 5 yr old
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Francis PattVincent, Aiyèla   5 ______________________ _______3 182
Prospect PriSimmons, A'Moura   5 ______________________ _______4 148
Mount SaintTuzo-Smith, Satya   5 ______________________ _______5 181
Francis PattBrown, Brooklyn   5 ______________________ _______6 18
Warwick AcadBarry, Rokhaya   5 ______________________ _______7 10

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Harrington SSmith, Alissa   5 ______________________ _______3 158
Saltus GrammRobinson, Raelyn   5 ______________________ _______4 136
SouthamptonSimmons, Kayda   5 ______________________ _______5 151
GS Running CRaynor, Kailee   5 ______________________ _______6 124
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2024 The Clevonte Lodge-Bean Sprint Classic - 5/5/2024
Flora Duffy, Stadium, National Sports Centre

Meet Program - RUNNING

Event  10   Boys 50 Meter Dash 5 yr old
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Victor ScottHenry, Domenic   5 ______________________ _______2 75
Francis PattBurgess-Samuels, Jahkairo   5 ______________________ _______3 21
Warwick AcadBrown, Benny   5 ______________________ _______4 16
Unattached - BnaaMarshall, Mason   5 ______________________ _______5 100
Warwick AcadPatel, Morgan Mitul   5 ______________________ _______6 116

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Dalton E TucTrott, Ki'yarie   5 ______________________ _______3 178
Mount SaintMurdoch, Edward   5 ______________________ _______4 114
Elliot PrimaCoddington, Ako   5 ______________________ _______5 37
Unattached - BnaaManders, Masir   5 ______________________ _______6 99

Event  13   Girls 50 Meter Dash 6 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceRaynor, Salome   6 ______________________ _______3 128
Somerset PriHarvey-Outerbridge, Jordan   6 ______________________ _______4 73
Purvis PrimaArorash, Na'vae   6 ______________________ _______5 5
Elliot PrimaWolffe-Lightbourne, Cayari   6 ______________________ _______6 188
Bermuda InstBassett, Nylah   6 ______________________ _______7 11

Event  14   Boys 50 Meter Dash 6 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Elliot PrimaJones, Mateo   6 ______________________ _______2 85
Prospect PriMing Smith, Uzarin   6 ______________________ _______3 103
Francis PattSaunders, Joah   6 ______________________ _______4 139
Harrington SSt Luce, Jayce   6 ______________________ _______5 166
Warwick AcadJones, Noah   6 ______________________ _______6 86

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Harrington SBeek, Kinneeko   6 ______________________ _______2 12
Northlands PJohnson, Connor   6 ______________________ _______3 82
Victor ScottDaniels, Demario   6 ______________________ _______4 44
Elliot PrimaMinors, Antoine   6 ______________________ _______5 104
Port Royal PDetzer, Nikolas   6 ______________________ _______6 56

Event  3   Girls 50 Meter Dash 3 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached - BnaaHouston, Aiyana   3 ______________________ _______2 77
St. David'sLynch-Wade, Ayla   3 ______________________ _______3 98
Unattached - BnaaLambe, Xara   3 ______________________ _______4 90
Unattached - BnaaTucker, Aura   3 ______________________ _______5 179
Victor ScottDaniels, Demiah   3 ______________________ _______6 45

Event  4   Boys 50 Meter Dash 3 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached - BnaaRaynor, Koa   3 ______________________ _______3 125
Lyceum PrescBurton, Arthur   3 ______________________ _______4 25
SouthamptonDetzer, Lukas   3 ______________________ _______5 55
Bermuda PaceBradshaw, Inari   3 ______________________ _______6 15



National Sports Centre - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:07 AM  5/5/2024  Page 3

2024 The Clevonte Lodge-Bean Sprint Classic - 5/5/2024
Flora Duffy, Stadium, National Sports Centre

Meet Program - RUNNING

Event  7   Girls 50 Meter Dash 4 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Saltus GrammRobinson, Reyna   4 ______________________ _______2 137
Warwick PresMorris, Maya   4 ______________________ _______3 109
Mount SaintRiley-Wilkes, A'Lia   4 ______________________ _______4 133
Bermuda PaceEve, Dara   4 ______________________ _______5 62
Bermuda InstPhipps, Bella-Rose   4 ______________________ _______6 120
Victor ScottTaylor, Nia   4 ______________________ _______7 171
Lyceum PrescSignor, Aja   4 ______________________ _______8 145

Event  8   Boys 50 Meter Dash 4 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

SouthamptonGreenwood, Amir   4 ______________________ _______2 70
Somerfield ADowling, Gyasi   4 ______________________ _______3 59
SouthamptonWilkinson, Solo   4 ______________________ _______4 187
Unattached - BnaaTannock, Simeon   4 ______________________ _______5 170
Lyceum PrescSmith, Thiago   4 ______________________ _______6 163

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

St. Paul's PMorris-Lowe, Lishan Khamari   4 ______________________ _______3 110
Lyceum PrescBurton, Frank   4 ______________________ _______4 26
St. Paul's PSutton, Ahno   4 ______________________ _______5 168
Prospect PreButterfield, Wes   4 ______________________ _______6 27

Event  11   Girls 75 Meter Dash 5 yr old
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Francis PattBrown, Brooklyn   5 ______________________ _______2 18
Warwick AcadBarry, Rokhaya   5 ______________________ _______3 10
Francis PattVincent, Aiyèla   5 ______________________ _______4 182
GS Running CRaynor, Kailee   5 ______________________ _______5 124
Mount SaintTuzo-Smith, Satya   5 ______________________ _______6 181

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Port Royal PGoodchild, Zhuri   5 ______________________ _______3 69
Harrington SSmith, Alissa   5 ______________________ _______4 158
Saltus GrammRobinson, Raelyn   5 ______________________ _______5 136
SouthamptonSimmons, Kayda   5 ______________________ _______6 151

Event  12   Boys 75 Meter Dash 5 yr old
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Elliot PrimaCoddington, Ako   5 ______________________ _______2 37
Victor ScottHenry, Domenic   5 ______________________ _______3 75
Unattached - BnaaMarshall, Mason   5 ______________________ _______4 100
Warwick AcadPatel, Morgan Mitul   5 ______________________ _______5 116
Warwick AcadBrown, Benny   5 ______________________ _______6 16
Francis PattBurgess-Samuels, Jahkairo   5 ______________________ _______7 21
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2024 The Clevonte Lodge-Bean Sprint Classic - 5/5/2024
Flora Duffy, Stadium, National Sports Centre

Meet Program - RUNNING

Event  15   Girls 75 Meter Dash 6 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceRaynor, Salome   6 ______________________ _______2 128
Bermuda InstBassett, Nylah   6 ______________________ _______3 11
Somerset PriHarvey-Outerbridge, Jordan   6 ______________________ _______4 73
Purvis PrimaArorash, Na'vae   6 ______________________ _______5 5

Event  16   Boys 75 Meter Dash 6 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Elliot PrimaMinors, Antoine   6 ______________________ _______1 104
Elliot PrimaJones, Mateo   6 ______________________ _______2 85
Victor ScottDaniels, Demario   6 ______________________ _______3 44
Port Royal PDetzer, Nikolas   6 ______________________ _______4 56
Francis PattSaunders, Joah   6 ______________________ _______5 139
Harrington SBeek, Kinneeko   6 ______________________ _______6 12
Saltus GrammKane, Jamie   6 ______________________ _______7 89

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Northlands PJohnson, Connor   6 ______________________ _______2 82
Saltus GrammFitzsimmons, James   6 ______________________ _______3 65
Harrington SSt Luce, Jayce   6 ______________________ _______4 166
Prospect PriMing Smith, Uzarin   6 ______________________ _______5 103
Dalton E TucMcIntosh, Liam   6 ______________________ _______6 102
Warwick AcadJones, Noah   6 ______________________ _______7 86

Event  27   Girls 200 Meter Dash 7 & 8 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Bhs PrimaryFitzsimmons, Emily   7 ______________________ _______2 64
Unattached - BnaaMorris, Diamond   7 ______________________ _______3 108
Bermuda PaceReid-Rubaine, Giselle   7 ______________________ _______4 130
Unattached - BnaaCarter, Keelani   7 ______________________ _______5 35
Somerset PriSimmons, Bree   7 ______________________ _______6 149
Elliot PrimaMinors, Karis   7 ______________________ _______7 105

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Somerset PriSimmons, Brooke   7 ______________________ _______2 150
Somerset PriSimmons, Alaya   8 ______________________ _______3 147
Somerset PriDegraff, Savvy   8 ______________________ _______4 52
St. George'sCaisey-Wears, Chelsea   7 ______________________ _______5 31
Bermuda PaceWhitter, Amaya   8 ______________________ _______6 185

Event  28   Boys 200 Meter Dash 7 & 8 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Somerfield ABortoli, Matteo   7 ______________________ _______1 14
Paget PrimarSeymour, Kazai   7 ______________________ _______2 144
Somerset PriLindsay Jr., Trevor   7 ______________________ _______3 96
Elliot PrimaBenza, Takudzwa   7 ______________________ _______4 13
Warwick AcadBarry, Omari   7 ______________________ _______5 9
GS Running CWade, Cameron   7 ______________________ _______6 183
Bermuda PaceArorash, J'Len   8 ______________________ _______7 3
Hamilton ParSmith, Theodore   7 ______________________ _______8 162
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2024 The Clevonte Lodge-Bean Sprint Classic - 5/5/2024
Flora Duffy, Stadium, National Sports Centre

Meet Program - RUNNING

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  28   Boys 200 Meter Dash 7 & 8 yr olds)

Saltus GrammDavidge, Elliott   7 ______________________ _______1 47
Saltus GrammKane, Conor   8 ______________________ _______2 88
Bermuda InstReid-Williams, Lotan   8 ______________________ _______3 132
Paget PrimarSimmons, Tizai   8 ______________________ _______4 153
Northlands PBurt, Edward   7 ______________________ _______5 23
Francis PattBrown, Blake   7 ______________________ _______6 17
Somerset PriTucker, Peso-Chasir   7 ______________________ _______7 180

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash 9 & 10 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceSeymour, K'Ah  10 ______________________ _______1 143
St. George'sCaisey-Wears, Tessenae  10 ______________________ _______2 32
Bermuda PaceSymonds Smith, Keziah  10 ______________________ _______3 169
West PembrokDarrell, Olivia  10 ______________________ _______4 46
Bermuda PaceDaniels, Aalirah   9 ______________________ _______5 43
Elliot PrimaRamatar, Kassia  10 ______________________ _______6 123
Bermuda PaceMorrison, Brayden  10 ______________________ _______7 111
Bermuda PaceClarke-Trott, Ava   9 ______________________ _______8 36

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceSmith, Tamera   9 ______________________ _______1 161
Bermuda PaceDean-Williams, Naevia  10 ______________________ _______2 51
Developing NMuhammad, Yara   9 ______________________ _______3 191
Bermuda PaceSimmons, Kayuni  10 ______________________ _______4 152
Bermuda PaceStewart, Jhad   9 ______________________ _______5 167
Bermuda PaceBurt, Nia   9 ______________________ _______6 24
Bhs PrimaryDesilva, Mylah  10 ______________________ _______7 54
Developing NLewis, Jordyn   9 ______________________ _______8 94

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash 9 & 10 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Somerset PriJjombwe, Ahjé   9 ______________________ _______2 80
GS Running CDaley, Khaleef   9 ______________________ _______3 42
Bermuda PaceCampbell, Che   9 ______________________ _______4 33
Purvis PrimaArorash, Ashalon  10 ______________________ _______5 2
Bermuda PaceBurgess-Samuels, Jahkari  10 ______________________ _______6 22
Bermuda PaceRobinson, Harlo  10 ______________________ _______7 134

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Paget PrimarDegrilla-Tucker, Dezi   9 ______________________ _______2 53
Purvis PrimaArorash, Kiahlon   9 ______________________ _______3 4
Bermuda PaceSignor, Sanaj  10 ______________________ _______4 146
Bermuda PaceScott, Jemani  10 ______________________ _______5 140
Somerset PriTodd, David  10 ______________________ _______6 174
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2024 The Clevonte Lodge-Bean Sprint Classic - 5/5/2024
Flora Duffy, Stadium, National Sports Centre

Meet Program - RUNNING

Event  31   Girls 200 Meter Dash 11 & 12 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceJobson, Sukanya  11 ______________________ _______2 81
Bermuda PaceReid-Rubaine, Jasmine  11 ______________________ _______3 131
Bermuda PaceRaynor, Leydi  11 ______________________ _______4 126
Bermuda PaceSimmons Fashala, Ayara  11 ______________________ _______5 154
Bermuda PaceSt Luce, Ava  11 ______________________ _______6 165
Bermuda PaceDavis, Amaya  11 ______________________ _______7 49

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceRochester, Alae  11 ______________________ _______2 138
GS Running CPascoe-Trott, Ja'zhuria  12 ______________________ _______3 115
Bermuda PaceLawrence, Zaylee  12 ______________________ _______4 91
Bermuda PaceCodrington, Zaria  12 ______________________ _______5 39
Bermuda PacePitcher-Place, Cataliah  11 ______________________ _______6 121
Paget PrimarBurch, Gabby  11 ______________________ _______7 20

Event  32   Boys 200 Meter Dash 11 & 12 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceLightbourn - Francis, Paz  11 ______________________ _______2 95
Dellwood MidTrew - Smith, Ass  11 ______________________ _______3 175
Bermuda PaceAndrade, Evan  12 ______________________ _______4 1
Discipline ABarritt, Adam  12 ______________________ _______5 8
Bermuda PaceSmith, Mezziah  12 ______________________ _______6 160

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceCarter, Cardell  11 ______________________ _______2 34
Elliot PrimaWhitter, Antoine  11 ______________________ _______3 186
Developing NMuhammad, As ad  11 ______________________ _______4 190
Paget PrimarTrott, Ajani  11 ______________________ _______5 176
Unattached - BnaaGlasford, Jaylon  11 ______________________ _______6 67

Event  33   Girls 200 Meter Dash U17
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Discipline ADickenson-Desilva, Chinae  17 ______________________ _______1 57
Bermuda PaceMinors, Sarai  13 ______________________ _______2 106
Bermuda PaceLawrence, Zyari  14 ______________________ _______3 92
Bermuda PaceScott, Zakhya  13 ______________________ _______4 141
Bermuda PaceHunt, Dallas  13 ______________________ _______5 78
Bermuda PaceDill, Hannah  14 ______________________ _______6 58
Bermuda PacePeters, Leilani  13 ______________________ _______7 119

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceBarnett, Se-Lah  15 ______________________ _______1 7
Bermuda PaceMunya, Amaris  14 ______________________ _______2 113
GS Running CDaley, Kalila  14 ______________________ _______3 41
Bermuda PacePlace, Saniya  14 ______________________ _______4 122
Bermuda PaceHarvey, Naomi  15 ______________________ _______5 72
Bermuda PaceJones, Lashee  14 ______________________ _______6 84
Bermuda PaceHayward, Latavia  15 ______________________ _______7 74
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2024 The Clevonte Lodge-Bean Sprint Classic - 5/5/2024
Flora Duffy, Stadium, National Sports Centre

Meet Program - RUNNING

Event  34   Boys 200 Meter Dash U17
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceMinors-Butterfield, Chayce  13 ______________________ _______1 107
Discipline AMcIntosh, Legend  14 ______________________ _______2 101
Discipline ARobinson, Norre  16 ______________________ _______3 135
Discipline AJones, Roman  16 ______________________ _______4 87
Bermuda PaceLugo, Aaron  15 ______________________ _______5 97
Bermuda PaceHollinsid, Andre  14 ______________________ _______6 76
Bermuda PaceJohnson, Nazir  13 ______________________ _______7 83
Bermuda PaceBailey, Kemontsit  16 ______________________ _______8 6

Event  35   Girls 200 Meter Dash U20
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Discipline ADickenson-Desilva, Chinae  17 ______________________ _______4 57

Event  36   Boys 200 Meter Dash U20
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceReid, Max  17 ______________________ _______4 129
Discipline AEphraim, Preston  17 ______________________ _______5 60

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash 7 & 8 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceWhitter, Amaya   8 ______________________ _______2 185
Somerset PriSimmons, Bree   7 ______________________ _______3 149
Prospect PriTaylor, Teyana   7 ______________________ _______4 172
Bermuda PaceCaisey, Myia   7 ______________________ _______5 30
Somerset PriThompson-Furbert, Akilah   8 ______________________ _______6 173
Bhs PrimaryFitzsimmons, Emily   7 ______________________ _______7 64

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Somerset PriSimmons, Brooke   7 ______________________ _______2 150
Bermuda PaceBrown, Maya   8 ______________________ _______3 19
Bermuda PaceReid-Rubaine, Giselle   7 ______________________ _______4 130
Somerset PriDegraff, Savvy   8 ______________________ _______5 52
St. George'sCaisey-Wears, Chelsea   7 ______________________ _______6 31
Elliot PrimaMinors, Karis   7 ______________________ _______7 105

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash 7 & 8 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Elliot PrimaBenza, Takudzwa   7 ______________________ _______2 13
Saltus GrammKane, Conor   8 ______________________ _______3 88
Somerfield ABortoli, Matteo   7 ______________________ _______4 14
Elliot PrimaCoddington, Coa   8 ______________________ _______5 38
Bermuda PaceArorash, J'Len   8 ______________________ _______6 3
Warwick AcadBarry, Omari   7 ______________________ _______7 9
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2024 The Clevonte Lodge-Bean Sprint Classic - 5/5/2024
Flora Duffy, Stadium, National Sports Centre

Meet Program - RUNNING

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals...(Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash 7 & 8 yr olds)

Somerset PriPedro, Noah   8 ______________________ _______2 118
Hamilton ParSmith, Theodore   7 ______________________ _______3 162
GS Running CWade, Cameron   7 ______________________ _______4 183
Paget PrimarSeymour, Kazai   7 ______________________ _______5 144
Bermuda InstSimons, Ta-Jaye   8 ______________________ _______6 157
Francis PattBrown, Blake   7 ______________________ _______7 17

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Bermuda InstReid-Williams, Lotan   8 ______________________ _______2 132
Northlands PBurt, Edward   7 ______________________ _______3 23
Paget PrimarSimmons, Tizai   8 ______________________ _______4 153
Elliot PrimaTrott, Kenzo-Nyle   8 ______________________ _______5 177
Somerset PriTucker, Peso-Chasir   7 ______________________ _______6 180

Event  19   Girls 100 Meter Dash 9 & 10 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceSymonds Smith, Keziah  10 ______________________ _______1 169
Bermuda PaceStewart, Jhad   9 ______________________ _______2 167
Somerset PriSimmons, Alaya   8 ______________________ _______3 147
Bermuda PaceDaniels, Aalirah   9 ______________________ _______4 43
Bhs PrimaryDesilva, Mylah  10 ______________________ _______5 54
St. George'sCaisey-Wears, Tessenae  10 ______________________ _______6 32
Elliot PrimaRamatar, Kassia  10 ______________________ _______7 123
GS Running CSmith-Burgess, Tylaye   9 ______________________ _______8 164

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached - BnaaHarte, Zinzi   9 ______________________ _______2 71
Bermuda PaceMorrison, Brayden  10 ______________________ _______3 111
West PembrokDarrell, Olivia  10 ______________________ _______4 46
Developing NLewis, Jordyn   9 ______________________ _______5 94
Bermuda PaceBurt, Nia   9 ______________________ _______6 24
Bermuda PaceDean-Williams, Naevia  10 ______________________ _______7 51

Event  20   Boys 100 Meter Dash 9 & 10 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Somerset PriTodd, David  10 ______________________ _______2 174
Bermuda PaceSignor, Sanaj  10 ______________________ _______3 146
Somerset PriJjombwe, Ahjé   9 ______________________ _______4 80
Victor ScottFamous, Aidan   9 ______________________ _______5 63
Purvis PrimaArorash, Ashalon  10 ______________________ _______6 2
Prospect PriSimmons Smith, Julian  10 ______________________ _______7 155

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Paget PrimarDegrilla-Tucker, Dezi   9 ______________________ _______2 53
Bermuda PaceCampbell, Che   9 ______________________ _______3 33
Bermuda PaceRobinson, Harlo  10 ______________________ _______4 134
Bermuda PaceBurgess-Samuels, Jahkari  10 ______________________ _______5 22
Purvis PrimaArorash, Kiahlon   9 ______________________ _______6 4
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2024 The Clevonte Lodge-Bean Sprint Classic - 5/5/2024
Flora Duffy, Stadium, National Sports Centre

Meet Program - RUNNING

Event  21   Girls 100 Meter Dash 11 & 12 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceRochester, Alae  11 ______________________ _______2 138
Bermuda PaceReid-Rubaine, Jasmine  11 ______________________ _______3 131
Bermuda PaceRaynor, Leydi  11 ______________________ _______4 126
Bermuda PaceSt Luce, Ava  11 ______________________ _______5 165
Bermuda PaceGoodchild, Zahra  11 ______________________ _______6 68

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Bermuda PacePitcher-Place, Cataliah  11 ______________________ _______2 121
Bermuda PaceJobson, Sukanya  11 ______________________ _______3 81
Bermuda PaceDavis, Amaya  11 ______________________ _______4 49
Bermuda PaceSimmons Fashala, Ayara  11 ______________________ _______5 154
GS Running CPascoe-Trott, Ja'zhuria  12 ______________________ _______6 115

Event  22   Boys 100 Meter Dash 11 & 12 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceAndrade, Evan  12 ______________________ _______2 1
Elliot PrimaWhitter, Antoine  11 ______________________ _______3 186
Dellwood MidTrew - Smith, Ass  11 ______________________ _______4 175
Bermuda PaceSmith, Mezziah  12 ______________________ _______5 160
Bermuda PaceCarter, Cardell  11 ______________________ _______6 34

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached - BnaaGlasford, Jaylon  11 ______________________ _______3 67
Paget PrimarTrott, Ajani  11 ______________________ _______4 176
Discipline ABarritt, Adam  12 ______________________ _______5 8
Bermuda PaceLightbourn - Francis, Paz  11 ______________________ _______6 95

Event  23   Girls 100 Meter Dash U17
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceHayward, Latavia  15 ______________________ _______2 74
Bermuda PaceFord, Ella  13 ______________________ _______3 66
Bermuda PaceScott, Zakhya  13 ______________________ _______4 141
Bermuda PaceHarvey, Naomi  15 ______________________ _______5 72
Bermuda PaceJones, Lashee  14 ______________________ _______6 84
Bermuda PaceWest, Moyanne  18 ______________________ _______7 184
Discipline ADickenson-Desilva, Chinae  17 ______________________ _______8 57

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceMinors, Sarai  13 ______________________ _______2 106
Bermuda PaceLawrence, Zyari  14 ______________________ _______3 92
Bermuda PaceDill, Hannah  14 ______________________ _______4 58
Bermuda PaceHunt, Dallas  13 ______________________ _______5 78
Bermuda PaceBarnett, Se-Lah  15 ______________________ _______6 7

Event  24   Boys 100 Meter Dash U17
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Discipline AJones, Roman  16 ______________________ _______2 87
Bermuda PaceLugo, Aaron  15 ______________________ _______3 97
Discipline AEphraim, Preston  17 ______________________ _______4 60
Bermuda PaceHollinsid, Andre  14 ______________________ _______5 76
Discipline ARobinson, Norre  16 ______________________ _______6 135
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2024 The Clevonte Lodge-Bean Sprint Classic - 5/5/2024
Flora Duffy, Stadium, National Sports Centre

Meet Program - RUNNING

Event  25   Girls 100 Meter Dash U20
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceWest, Moyanne  18 ______________________ _______4 184
Discipline ADickenson-Desilva, Chinae  17 ______________________ _______5 57

Event  26   Boys 100 Meter Dash U20
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Discipline AEphraim, Preston  17 ______________________ _______4 60

Event  37   Girls 400 Meter Dash 7 & 8 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Somerset PriSimmons, Brooke   7 ______________________ _______2 150
Bermuda PaceRaynor, Markeli   8 ______________________ _______3 127
Unattached - BnaaCarter, Keelani   7 ______________________ _______4 35
Somerset PriSimmons, Alaya   8 ______________________ _______5 147
Bermuda PaceReid-Rubaine, Giselle   7 ______________________ _______6 130

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached - BnaaMorris, Diamond   7 ______________________ _______1 108
Somerset PriSimmons, Bree   7 ______________________ _______2 149
Bermuda PaceCaisey, Myia   7 ______________________ _______3 30
Bermuda PaceScott-Hanley, Teagan   8 ______________________ _______4 142
Paget PrimarLee, Savannah   8 ______________________ _______5 93

Event  38   Boys 400 Meter Dash 7 & 8 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Elliot PrimaBenza, Takudzwa   7 ______________________ _______1 13
Saltus GrammDavidge, Elliott   7 ______________________ _______2 47
Saltus GrammKane, Conor   8 ______________________ _______3 88
Somerset PriTucker, Peso-Chasir   7 ______________________ _______4 180
Francis PattBrown, Blake   7 ______________________ _______5 17
Somerfield ABortoli, Matteo   7 ______________________ _______6 14

Event  39   Girls 400 Meter Dash 9 & 10 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Developing NMuhammad, Yara   9 ______________________ _______1 191
Bermuda PaceSymonds Smith, Keziah  10 ______________________ _______2 169
Developing NLewis, Jordyn   9 ______________________ _______3 94
Bermuda PaceClarke-Trott, Ava   9 ______________________ _______4 36
Bermuda PaceSmith, Tamera   9 ______________________ _______5 161
Bermuda PaceSimmons, Kayuni  10 ______________________ _______6 152

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Bhs PrimaryDesilva, Mylah  10 ______________________ _______2 54
West PembrokDarrell, Olivia  10 ______________________ _______3 46
Bermuda PaceDavis, Tamae  10 ______________________ _______4 50
Elliot PrimaRamatar, Kassia  10 ______________________ _______5 123
Bermuda PaceSeymour, K'Ah  10 ______________________ _______6 143



National Sports Centre - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:07 AM  5/5/2024  Page 11

2024 The Clevonte Lodge-Bean Sprint Classic - 5/5/2024
Flora Duffy, Stadium, National Sports Centre

Meet Program - RUNNING

Event  40   Boys 400 Meter Dash 9 & 10 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Purvis PrimaArorash, Kiahlon   9 ______________________ _______2 4
Purvis PrimaArorash, Ashalon  10 ______________________ _______3 2
GS Running CDaley, Khaleef   9 ______________________ _______4 42
Bermuda PaceScott, Jemani  10 ______________________ _______5 140
Somerset PriTodd, David  10 ______________________ _______6 174

Event  41   Girls 400 Meter Dash 11 & 12 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceCaisey, Maiya  11 ______________________ _______2 29
Bermuda PaceLawrence, Zaylee  12 ______________________ _______3 91
Bermuda PaceReid-Rubaine, Jasmine  11 ______________________ _______4 131
Bermuda PaceJobson, Sukanya  11 ______________________ _______5 81
Bermuda PaceRochester, Alae  11 ______________________ _______6 138

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceEve, Dani  11 ______________________ _______3 61
Bermuda PaceSimmons Fashala, Ayara  11 ______________________ _______4 154
Bermuda PaceCodrington, Zaria  12 ______________________ _______5 39
Bermuda PaceZuill, Zaya  10 ______________________ _______6 189

Event  42   Boys 400 Meter Dash 11 & 12 yr olds
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceDavidge, Ronan  11 ______________________ _______1 48
Bermuda InstSimons, Amori  11 ______________________ _______2 156
Elliot PrimaWhitter, Antoine  11 ______________________ _______3 186
Bermuda PaceSmith, Mezziah  12 ______________________ _______4 160
Unattached - BnaaGlasford, Jaylon  11 ______________________ _______5 67
Bermuda PacePearman, Timothy  12 ______________________ _______6 117
Bermuda PaceLightbourn - Francis, Paz  11 ______________________ _______7 95
Developing NMuhammad, As ad  11 ______________________ _______8 190

Event  43   Girls 400 Meter Dash U17
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Bermuda PacePeters, Leilani  13 ______________________ _______1 119
Bermuda PacePlace, Saniya  14 ______________________ _______2 122
Saltus GrammMosquera, Aria  15 ______________________ _______3 112
GS Running CDaley, Kalila  14 ______________________ _______4 41
Bermuda PaceLawrence, Zyari  14 ______________________ _______5 92
Bermuda PaceMunya, Amaris  14 ______________________ _______6 113
Discipline ADickenson-Desilva, Chinae  17 ______________________ _______7 57

Event  44   Boys 400 Meter Dash U17
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceJohnson, Nazir  13 ______________________ _______2 83
Bermuda PaceMinors-Butterfield, Chayce  13 ______________________ _______3 107
Bermuda PaceBailey, Kemontsit  16 ______________________ _______4 6
Bermuda PaceReid, Max  17 ______________________ _______5 129
Bermuda PaceJames, J'Auza  18 ______________________ _______6 79
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2024 The Clevonte Lodge-Bean Sprint Classic - 5/5/2024
Flora Duffy, Stadium, National Sports Centre

Meet Program - RUNNING

Event  45   Girls 400 Meter Dash U20
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Discipline ADickenson-Desilva, Chinae  17 ______________________ _______4 57

Event  46   Boys 400 Meter Dash U20
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Bermuda PaceJames, J'Auza  18 ______________________ _______4 79
Bermuda PaceReid, Max  17 ______________________ _______5 129


